
CRITICAL DATES 2018  
 
Summer Semester  3805 
 
Summer  Regular Teaching Session  begins   Tuesday 2 January 



CRITICAL DATES 2018  
 
First Semester  3810 





CRITICAL DATES 2018  
 
TRIMESTERS  
 
First Trimes ter 3833 begins   Monday 29 January 
Last day to add courses online Monday 12 February 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Friday 16 February 
Due date for payment of tuition fees Friday 2 February 
Census Date : Last day to withdraw without incurring tuition 
fees 

Friday 16 February 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF) Friday 30 March  
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 27 April 
Teaching session ends Sunday 29 April 

 
 
Second Trimester 3836 begins   Monday 21 May 



CRITICAL DATES 2018  
 
TERMS 
 
Regular First Term 3842 begins   Monday 22 January 



CRITICAL DATES 2018  
 
QUADMESTERS 
 
First Online Term 3842 begins   Monday 8 January 
Last day to add courses online Monday 22 January 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Friday 26 January 



CRITICAL DATES 2018  
 
Remedial Term 3848 begins  Monday 3 December 
Last day to add courses online Sunday 9 December 
Last day to delete courses from student record Friday 14 December 
Due date for payment of tuition fees Monday 3 December 
Census Date : Last day to withdraw without incurring tuition 
fees 

Friday 14 December 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF) Tuesday 25 December 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Wednesday 9 January 2019 
Teaching session ends Friday 11 January 2019 

 
 
Early Add Session  3848 begins  Consult your faculty 

 
 
Late Add Session  3848 begins  Consult your faculty 
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